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Date Day IGCSE   11:00/ 15:00 No.s AS/A2  09:00/12:00 No.s IGCSE AM 11:00 /PM 15:00 No.s AS/A2 AM 11:00/ PM 15:00 No's

2nd April Wednesday AM 0983/21 ICT practical 2hrs 15 (10 AM-12:15PM) 3

3rd April Thursday AM 0983/31 ICT practical 2hrs 15 (10 AM-12:15 AM) 3

15th April Tuesday AM 0544/03 AFL- Speaking (9 AM- 11:00 AM) 6

28th April Monday AM 0544/22 AFL- Reading 6

30 April Wednesday PM 9093/11  English Reading  2hrs 15 (14:00 PM-16:15 PM) 2

5th May Monday AM 71870/01 Arabic 1hr 30 1

5th May Monday PM 9093/21  English Writing  2hrs 2

6th May Tuesday AM WBI11 Biology Unit 1  1hr30

6th May Tuesday PM WPS01  Psychology 1  1hr 30 / WME01 Mechanics 1  1hr 30 0653/41 Combined. Science 1hr 15 1

7th May Wednesday AM WCH11  Chemistry 1  1hr 30 

7th May Wednesday PM WBS01 Business Studies Unit 1  2hrs

8th May Thursday AM 4ES1 01    ESL 2hrs WMA11 Pure Mathematics 1  1hr 30 0983/12 ICT Theory   1hr 30  0457/12 GLP 1hr25 3 & 1

8th May Thursday PM

9th May Friday AM WPH11  Physics 1  1hr 30 9618/12 Comp. Sci   Theory 1hr 30 1

9th May Friday PM 4BS1 01 Business Studies Paper 1  1hr30

10th May Saturday

11th May Sunday

12th May Monday AM WCH12 Chemistry unit 2  1hr30

12th May Monday PM WBS02 Business Studies Unit 2  2hrs 0984/11  Computer Science 3

13th May Tuesday AM WMA12  Pure Maths 2 1hr30 7180/02 Arabic Reading 1hr 30 1

13th May Tuesday PM Biology1 (Linear)2hrs Biology 1 (Modular) 1hr 40 WGE11 Geography 1 1hr 45 0653/61 Combined. Science 1hr 

14th May Wednesday AM 4GE1 01 Geography (linear/Modular) 1hr 10 WPH12 01 Physics 2 1hr 30

14th May Wednesday PM 4EC1 01 Economics 1 (linerar/Modular) 1hr 30 WEC12 Economics Unit 2  1hr 45

15th May Thursday AM 4MA1 (linear/Modular) 1H/F Maths 2hrs 9618/22 Computer . Science  2hrs 1

15th May Thursday PM WHI01 History 1  2hrs

16th May Friday AM 4HI1 01 History (Linear/ Modular) WBI02 Biology 2  1hr 30

16th May Friday PM 4BS1 02 Business Studies 2  1hr30

17th May Saturday

18th May Sunday

19th May Monday AM 4CH1 Chemistry (Linear)2hrs  Chemistry (Modular)1hr40 WPH13 Physics Unit 3   1hr20 / WGE12 Geography 2 1hr 30 8386/12 Sport & PE  1hr45 2

19th May Monday PM

20th May Tuesday AM WST01 S1 Statistics 1 hr 30

20th May Tuesday PM WPS02 Psychology Unit 2  2hrs

21st May Wednesday AM WBI13   Biology Unit 3   1hr20 0544/42/12 Arabic AFL Writing /Listening 1hr & 50 min 6

21st May Wednesday PM WHI02 History 2 2hrs 0984/21 Computer Science Theory 1hr45 3

22nd May Thursday AM 4PH1 1P Physics Linear 2hrs  Modular 1hr 40 

22nd May Thursday PM   4EC1 01 Economics 2 linear/Modular 1hr 30 0680/21 EVM 1hr45 3

23rd May Friday AM 4EA1 01 Eng Lang 1 Linear/Modular  2hrs 15 WCH13 Chemistry 3 1hr 20

23rd May Friday PM

24th May Saturday

25th May Sunday

26th May Monday

27th May Tuesday AM WBI14 01 Biology 4  1hr 45 

27th May Tuesday PM

28th May Wednesday AM WCH14 Chemistry unit 4  1hr45

28th May Wednesday PM

29th May Thursday AM WMA13 Pure Mathematics 3  1hr 30

29th May Thursday PM WPH14 Physics 4 1hr 30

30th May Friday AM

30th May Friday PM

31st May Saturday

1st June Sunday

2nd June Monday AM WCH15 Chemistry unit 5  1hr45

2nd June Monday PM 0680/21 EVM 1hr45 3

2nd June Monday PM

3rd June Tuesday AM 4ES1 02 ESL listening

3rd June Tuesday PM

4th June Wednesday AM 4MA1/ 4WMA1 Modular/Linear F/H Paper 2 2hrs WPH15 Physics 5 1hr 45

4th June Wednesday PM 0653/21 Combined. Science 45 min (15:30-16:15) 1

5th June Thursday AM 4HI1 02/ 4WHI02  History Modular/ Linear 1 hr 30

5th June Thursday PM WMA14 Pure Maths 4  1hr 30

6th June Friday AM 4EA1 01 Eng Lang 2   Linear/Modular 1hr 30 WBI15  Biology 5 1 hr 45

6th June Friday PM 4GE1 02 Geography 1hr 45 WST02 01 Statistics 2 1hr 30 AM

7th June Saturday

8th June Sunday

9th June Monday AM 4BI1 Biology Linear/Modular 1hr 15/1hr40 WPH06 Physics 6 1HR 20

9th June Monday PM 1

10th June Tuesday AM

10th June Tuesday PM

11th June Wednesday AM WBI16 Biology 6 1HR 20

12th June Thursday AM

13th June Friday AM 4CH1 Chemistry 2 Linear/Modular 1hr 15/1hr40 WCH16 Chemistry 6  1hr 20

13th June Friday PM

14th June Saturday

15th June Sunday

16th June Monday PM 4PH1 Physics  2 1hr 15

Exam Start Time
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